File Number

0000087307

0000087311

0000087268

0000087280

0000087267

0000087273

0000087290

REPORT NO. PN-1-191028-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/28/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Displacement

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

Renewal of
License

Service

DTV

FL

LPD

DTV

FX

LPD

FX

Call Sign

WCET

WFUG-
LP

WDOX-
LD

WUSI-TV

K283AZ

WFFC-
LD

W279DG

Facility ID  Station Type

65666

196279

182904

4301

154428

184493

146430

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

34

107.7

24

19

104.5

17

103.7

City, State

CINCINNATI,
OH

LEHIGH
ACRES, FL

SEBASTIAN,
FL

OLNEY, IL

ANCHORAGE,

AK

MIDLAND, Ml

WEST PALM
BEACH, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GREATER
CINCINNATI
TELEVISON
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

MINISTERIO
CRISTIANO
PRINCIPE DE PAZ
INC.

DTV America
Corporation

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
UNIVERSITY

CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Q-BROADCASTING
CORPORATION, INC.

Status Date

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191028-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/28/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000087282 License To DTV WKYC 73195 Main 17 CLEVELAND, WKYC-TV, LLC 10/24/2019  Accepted
Cover OH For Filing
0000087300 Extension of DCA WPBM- 30580 Main 46 SCOTTSVILLE  PROCLAIM 10/24/2019  Accepted
CP CD , KY BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000087288 License To FL KVNX-LP 196313 97.5 VANCOUVER, Rusting Sprocket Arts 10/24/2019  Accepted
Cover WA For Filing
0000087313 Minor FL KCYI-LP 195458 97.7 OKLAHOMA EDWARDS 10/24/2019  Accepted
Modification CITY, OK BROADCASTING For Filing
0000087315 Minor LPD KWYB- 38576 Main 28 BOZEMAN, MT COWLES MONTANA 10/24/2019  Accepted
Modification LD MEDIA COMPANY For Filing
0000087294 Minor FX K248CN 142354 97.5 ARIEL, WA WASHINGTON 10/24/2019  Accepted
Modification STATE UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000087301 License To DTV WPTD 25067 Main 16 DAYTON, OH GREATER DAYTON 10/24/2019  Accepted
Cover PUBLIC TELEVISION, For Filing
INC.
0000087302 Displacement LPT WBSE- 67969 Main 33 CHARLESTON HC2 10/24/2019 Accepted
LD , SC BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSE INC.
0000087274 License To FX K290AP 147571 105.9 COMMERCE, E RADIO NETWORK, 10/24/2019  Accepted
Cover X LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000087303

0000087287

0000087286

0000087275

0000087276

0000087281

0000087271

REPORT NO. PN-1-191028-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/28/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Service

DCA

LPD

LPD

DTV

LPT

FL

FM

Call Sign
WPBM-

CD

K15MI-D

K17NX-D

KCDT

W23EY-
D

WGGP-
LP

KAVX

Facility ID  Station Type

30580

69575

33895

62424

66409

133257

82087

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

46

15

17

18

23

106.7

91.9

City, State
SCOTTSVILLE

, KY

NORTH BEND
, WA

CENTRALIA
/CHEHALIS,
WA

COEUR
D'ALENE, ID

CANTON, NC

BIG PINE KEY
, FL

LUFKIN, TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PROCLAIM
BROADCASTING,
INC.

TRIBUNE
BROADCASTING
SEATTLE, LLC

TRIBUNE
BROADCASTING
SEATTLE, LLC

STATE BOARD OF
EDUCATION, STATE
OF IDAHO

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

FIRST BAPTIST
CHURCH BIG PINE
KEY

LUFKIN
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

Status Date

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000087269

0000086292

0000087298

0000087283

BPH-

20190702ADY

0000087314

0000087265

0000086828

REPORT NO. PN-1-191028-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/28/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Extension of
CP

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Extension of
CP

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Service

DRT

FX

DCA

FL

FM

FX

DTV

FX

Call Sign

KCPQ

K265FK

WMKG-

CD

KOUV-
LP

WAGF-

FM

W253CJ

WTTW

W236AN

Facility ID  Station Type

33894 Main
200981
33869 Main
196567
30279 Main
200353
10802 Main
140963

Channel/Freq.

13

100.9

49

107.9

101.3

98.5

25

95.1

City, State

TACOMA, WA

LAUREL, MT

MUSKEGON,

Mi

VANCOUVER,
WA

DOTHAN, AL

ALTOONA, PA

CHICAGO, IL

FLOYD'S
KNOBS, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

TRIBUNE
BROADCASTING
SEATTLE, LLC

AGNUS DEI
COMMUNICATIONS

WMKG-TV, LLC

Recording NW

WILSON
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

LIGHTNER
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC

WINDOW TO THE
WORLD
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

10/24/2019

10/11/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing
Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Received
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File Number

0000087279

0000087261

0000087264

0000087304

0000087270

REPORT NO. PN-1-191028-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/28/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

DTV

DTV

FL

FM

Call Sign

WCNC-

TV

WLWT

WSYX

WUVI-LP

KSWP

Facility ID  Station Type

32326

46979

56549

196438

39168

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

22

35

48

97.3

90.9

City, State

CHARLOTTE,
NC

CINCINNATI,
OH

COLUMBUS,
OH

JOHN
BREWERS
BAY, VI

LUFKIN, TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WCNC-TV, INC.

Ohio/Oklahoma
Hearst Television Inc.

WSYX LICENSEE,
INC.

UNIVERSITY OF THE
VIRGIN ISLANDS

LUFKIN
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

Status Date

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

10/24/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 5 of 5



