File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087307	License To Cover	DTV	WCET	65666	Main	34	CINCINNATI, OH	GREATER CINCINNATI TELEVISON EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087311	Renewal of License	FL	WFUG- LP	196279		107.7	LEHIGH ACRES, FL	MINISTERIO CRISTIANO PRINCIPE DE PAZ INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087268	Displacement	LPD	WDOX- LD	182904		24	SEBASTIAN, FL	DTV America Corporation	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087280	License To Cover	DTV	WUSI-TV	4301	Main	19	OLNEY, IL	BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087267	Minor Modification	FX	K283AZ	154428		104.5	ANCHORAGE, AK	CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087273	License To Cover	LPD	WFFC- LD	184493		17	MIDLAND, MI	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087290	Renewal of License	FX	W279DG	146430		103.7	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	Q-BROADCASTING CORPORATION, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087282	License To Cover	DTV	WKYC	73195	Main	17	CLEVELAND, OH	WKYC-TV, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087300	Extension of CP	DCA	WPBM- CD	30580	Main	46	SCOTTSVILLE , KY	PROCLAIM BROADCASTING, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087288	License To Cover	FL	KVNX-LP	196313		97.5	VANCOUVER, WA	Rusting Sprocket Arts	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087313	Minor Modification	FL	KCYI-LP	195458		97.7	OKLAHOMA CITY, OK	EDWARDS BROADCASTING	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087315	Minor Modification	LPD	KWYB- LD	38576	Main	28	BOZEMAN, MT	COWLES MONTANA MEDIA COMPANY	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087294	Minor Modification	FX	K248CN	142354		97.5	ARIEL, WA	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087301	License To Cover	DTV	WPTD	25067	Main	16	DAYTON, OH	GREATER DAYTON PUBLIC TELEVISION, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087302	Displacement	LPT	WBSE- LD	67969	Main	33	CHARLESTON , SC	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087274	License To Cover	FX	K290AP	147571		105.9	COMMERCE, TX	E RADIO NETWORK, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087303	License To Cover	DCA	WPBM- CD	30580	Main	46	SCOTTSVILLE , KY	PROCLAIM BROADCASTING, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087287	License To Cover	LPD	K15MI-D	69575	Main	15	NORTH BEND , WA	TRIBUNE BROADCASTING SEATTLE, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087286	License To Cover	LPD	K17NX-D	33895	Main	17	CENTRALIA /CHEHALIS, WA	TRIBUNE BROADCASTING SEATTLE, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087275	License To Cover	DTV	KCDT	62424	Main	18	COEUR D'ALENE, ID	STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, STATE OF IDAHO	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087276	License To Cover	LPT	W23EY- D	66409	Main	23	CANTON, NC	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087281	Renewal of License	FL	WGGP- LP	133257		106.7	BIG PINE KEY , FL	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH BIG PINE KEY	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087271	License To Cover	FM	KAVX	82087	Main	91.9	LUFKIN, TX	LUFKIN EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087269	Minor Modification	DRT	KCPQ	33894	Main	13	TACOMA, WA	TRIBUNE BROADCASTING SEATTLE, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086292	License To Cover	FX	K265FK	200981		100.9	LAUREL, MT	AGNUS DEI COMMUNICATIONS	10/11/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087298	Extension of CP	DCA	WMKG- CD	33869	Main	49	MUSKEGON, MI	WMKG-TV, LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087283	License To Cover	FL	KOUV- LP	196567		107.9	VANCOUVER, WA	Recording NW	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
BPH- 20190702ADY	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WAGF- FM	30279	Main	101.3	DOTHAN, AL	WILSON BROADCASTING CO., INC.	10/24/2019	Received
0000087314	Minor Modification	FX	W253CJ	200353		98.5	ALTOONA, PA	LIGHTNER COMMUNICATIONS LLC	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087265	Extension of CP	DTV	WTTW	10802	Main	25	CHICAGO, IL	WINDOW TO THE WORLD COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000086828	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W236AN	140963		95.1	FLOYD'S KNOBS, IN	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	10/24/2019	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000087279	License To Cover	DTV	WCNC- TV	32326	Main	22	CHARLOTTE, NC	WCNC-TV, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087261	License To Cover	DTV	WLWT	46979	Main	35	CINCINNATI, OH	Ohio/Oklahoma Hearst Television Inc.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087264	License To Cover	DTV	WSYX	56549	Main	48	COLUMBUS, OH	WSYX LICENSEE, INC.	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087304	Renewal of License	FL	WUVI-LP	196438		97.3	JOHN BREWERS BAY, VI	UNIVERSITY OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000087270	License To Cover	FM	KSWP	39168	Main	90.9	LUFKIN, TX	LUFKIN EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING FOUNDATION	10/24/2019	Accepted For Filing